SCOPE:   PIN-PROGRAMMABLE  PRECISION VOLT REFERENCE
Device Type                    Generic Number
          01       MX584S(x)/883B
          02    MX584T(x)/883B
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter               Mil-Std-1835                    Case Outline        Package Code
          MAXIM   SMD
                H            G                 MACY1-X3                     8 Lead TO-99 Can           G99

                 only.  Negative current is defined as conventional currrent flow out of a device.
NOTE 2:   Guaranteed, if not tested, to the limits specified in Table 1.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Device Maxim Part Number SMD Number
01 MX584SH/883B 5962-3812803MGC
01 MX584SQ/883B 5962-3812803MPA
02 MX584TH/883B 5962-3812804MGC
02 MX584TQ/883B 5962-3812804MPA
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MX584S/T/883B 19-0456 Rev. C
for SMD 5962-3812803 and 5962-3812804 Page  3  of 5
PIN CONFIGURATIONS:
PIN J8/G99
1 10.0V